Fluid Purification
Zeta Plus®
BioCap™ Disposable Filter Capsules
For the Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries
Lenntech
Tel.  +31-15-261.09.00

Development Suitcase Pack that contains 32 BioCap 30
units (8 different Zeta Plus media types).
BioCap Ordering Guide
BioCap Series 30 Disposable Capsules
Cartridge
Designatio
n
Nominal Filter Area Packaging Options Zeta Plus Media*
BC -
BioCap
0030 - 4.2 in.2 (27 cm2) A - Single Pack 01AP
B - 10 Pack 10CP, 30CP, 50CP, 60CP, 70CP
C - Combination 9 Pack (3 capsules each of 10 SP,
30SP, and 90SP)
05SP, 10SP, 30SP, 50SP, 60SP, 90SP
D - 32 Pack Process Development Suitcase (4 pieces
each of 01AP, 05SP, 10SP, 30SA, 60SA, 90SA,
90ZA, Delipid)
30LA, 60LA, 90LA, 10CA, 30CA, 50CA, 60CA, 70CA, 30SA,
50SA, 60SA, 90SA
30LP, 60LP, 90LP
E - Product Recovery Accessory Capsule (provided
with tubing and hose barb to mate with the BioCap
1000/2000)
30ZA, 60ZA, 90ZA
R11SP, R12SP, R31SP, R32SP, R51SP, R52SP
DEL 1
* Not Required for packaging options C & D.
BioCap Series 1000/2000 Disposable Capsules
Cartridge
Designatio
n
Nominal Filter Area Packaging Options Zeta Plus Media*
BC -
BioCap
1000 - 0.9 ft2 (850 cm2) A - Single Pack 01AP
2000 - 1.8 ft2 (1700 cm2) B - 3 Pack (3 units with the same media) 10CP, 30CP, 50CP, 60CP, 70CP
C - 3 Pack (1 capsule each of 10 SP, 30SP, and 90SP) 05SP, 10SP, 30SP, 50SP, 60SP, 90SP
30LA, 60LA, 90LA, 10CA, 30CA, 50CA, 60CA, 70CA, 30SA,
50SA, 60SA, 90SA
30LP, 60LP, 90LP
30ZA, 60ZA, 90ZA
R11SP, R12SP, R31SP, R32SP, R51SP, R52SP
* Not Required for packaging option C. DEL 1
BioCap Series 1000/2000 Disposable Capsule Benchtop Support Stand
Part Description Part Number
Optional Benchtop Support Stand 74015-01
Fluid Purification
Service Worldwide
WARRANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of
12 months from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and
otherwise when such equipment is used in accordance with instructions furnished by
Seller and for purposes disclosed in writing at the time of purchase, if any. Any
unauthorized alteration of modification of the equipment by Buyer will void this warranty.
Seller’s liability under this warranty shall be limited to the replacement or repair, F.O.B.,
point of manufacture, of any defective equipment or part which, having been returned to
the factory, transportation charges prepaid, has been inspected and determined by Seller
to be defective. THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ANY OTHER WARRANTY, EITHER
EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, AS TO DESCRIPTION, QUALITY, MERCHANTABILITY,
FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR USE, OR ANY OTHER MATTER.
Under no circumstances shall Seller be liable to Buyer or any third party for any loss of
profits or other direct or indirect costs, expenses, losses or consequential damages